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Swim England

South East

Blossom
Neptunus
Ballet Leg

Name

12&u

Stella-Maria Kinalopoulou
Mariella Rice

Heidi Fenwick
Elizabeth Fox

Katerina Ivanov

Alexa Arrigoni

Matilda Dunthorne
Gabriela Del Campo
Isabelle Skitt

Erin Harris

Florence Teague (Lulu)
Ophelia (Fifi) Goldsmith
Ariana Fox

Annabella Price

Grace Lawes

Eloise King

Emma Cluzel

Willow Brewer-Hall
Amelia Raby

Millie Parker

13&0

Rosie Owen
Bluebelle Kotas

Fay Cornwall

Bella Higginbottom
Clara Harding
Matilda Davies

Ayla Wilding
Michaela Grobbelaar
Abigail Barnett

Dara Jones

Betty Black

Poppy Quinn
Isabelle Gordon
Stanley Stiff

Amelia Gray

Ella Perkins

Lily Blyton

Ella Robertson
Angelina Bezuidenhout

Figures G1 final

SOUTH EAST REGION - NOVICE COMPETITION 2021

ASL1/21/001

Saturday 6th November 2021
K2 Leisure Centre, Crawley

Grade 1

Club

RRASC Reading Royals ASC
RSSC Rushmoor

HYTS Hythe Aqua

RSSC Rushmoor

RSSC Rushmoor

RSSC Rushmoor

POVS Portsmouth Victoria
WDSS OWASC

HYTS Hythe Aqua

RSSC Rushmoor

RRASC Reading Royals ASC
PDSS PADS

RSSC Rushmoor

HYTS Hythe Aqua

HYTS Hythe Aqua

RSSC Rushmoor

RSSC Rushmoor

PDSS PADS

RSSC Rushmoor

WDSS OWASC

RSSC Rushmoor

RSSC Rushmoor

RSSC Rushmoor

POVS Portsmouth Victoria

RRASC Reading Royals ASC

POVS Portsmouth Victoria

RRASC Reading Royals ASC

AASS Aquaoaks Artistic Swimming
WDSS OWASC

WDSS OWASC

AASS Aquaoaks Artistic Swimming
RSSC Rushmoor

AASS Aquaoaks Artistic Swimming
AASS Aquaoaks Artistic Swimming
POVS Portsmouth Victoria

RSSC Rushmoor

RRASC Reading Royals ASC
RRASC Reading Royals ASC

AASS Aquaoaks Artistic Swimming

1583821
1507065
1503201
1510902
1444687
1402850
1432121
1498792
1518060
1424883
1315873
1391081
1510904
1518062
1498747
1461394
1512862
1468671
1461392
1457376

1578181
1310602
1402849
1506180
1462073
1470015
1510901
1283460
1403783
1457375
1415051
1507073
1320125
1328799
1513498
1358055
1481016
1510905
1293859

Referee Erica Moo
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2007
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2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
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Steve Fuller (AR). Debbie Carpenter, Chris Martin, Tina Willshaw, Alison Cameron

(Jeny Gray AR). Katherine Stevenson, Phil Moo, Vikki Gimson, Michele Smith, Margaret Woolley
(Shelagh Zimmer AR). Kevin Sturgess, Melanie Stanning, Judith Firth, Alison Hook, Lauren Philp

fig1

8.0500
8.1000
8.4000
8.6000
8.1000
8.1000
8.2500
7.4500
7.9500
7.4500
7.4000
7.1500
7.8000
7.4500
6.6000
7.5500
6.2500
7.8000

8.0000
7.7500
7.7000
7.8500
7.5000
7.1500
7.7500
7.7500
7.5500
7.6000
7.6500
7.0500
7.5500
6.6500
7.6500
6.9500

fig 2

10.2000
8.8800
8.2800
8.7000
9.2400
8.2800
7.7400
8.4600
6.8400
8.3400
7.5600
7.5000
6.9600
7.0800
6.9600
8.3400
5.2800
6.1200

10.3200
9.2400
8.5200
8.5200
7.8600
7.7400
8.2800
7.4400
6.8400
7.5600
6.6000
7.1400
6.1800
7.0200
6.9000
7.2000

fig3

8.8000
8.2133
8.4800
7.4667
7.3600
8.2667
7.6800
7.5200
8.4800
7.3067
7.6267
7.5200
7.3067
6.4533
7.4133
4.9067
6.4533

8.6933
8.3200
8.1067
7.6800
8.4800
8.3200
6.8267
7.5200
8.0000
7.0400
7.7867
7.5200
7.6800
7.5733
6.5067
6.4533

score

55.2041
51.4149
51.3469
50.5443
50.4082
50.2994
48.3061
47.8163
47.4898
47.1361
46.0953
45.2449
45.0341
42.8231
42.8027
42.4422
36.7006
28.4082

55.1292
51.6531
49.6463
49.0816
48.6531
47.3673
46.6463
46.3469
45.6939
45.3061
44.9729
44.3061
43.6939
43.3537
42.9729
42.0476

pens

result

55.2041
51.4149
51.3469
50.5443
50.4082
50.2994
48.3061
47.8163
47.4898
47.1361
46.0953
45.2449
45.0341
42.8231
42.8027
42.4422
36.7006
28.4082

55.1292
51.6531
49.6463
49.0816
48.6531
47.3673
46.6463
46.3469
45.6939
45.3061
44.9729
44.3061
43.6939
43.3537
42.9729
42.0476

Richard Crisp



